

ITEM NO.805

COURT NO.4

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 953/2023 in C.A. No. 1581/2023

PRADUMAN TANDON & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY SOUMITRA DANGI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-09-2023 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Srijan Sinha , AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kaushik Poddar, AOR
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 09.10.2023.

(KAPIL TANDON)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)